
The Honorable J. Grady Blanchard 

2026 Probation Revocation Calendar 

Columbia Judicial Circuit 

All Court Sessions will take place in Courtroom 1 of the Columbia County Justice Center. 

All Court Sessions are subject to change at the discretion of the Court. 

Probation Revocation Hearing Date: Calendar Call Date: 

Monday, January 12, 2026 Monday, December 15, 2025 

Monday, February 09, 2026 Monday, January 12, 2026 

Monday, March 09, 2026 Monday, February 09, 2026 

Monday, April 13, 2026 Monday, March 09, 2026 

Monday, May 11, 2026 Monday, April 13, 2026 

Monday, June 15, 2026 Monday, May 11, 2026 

Monday, July 20, 2026 Monday, June 15, 2026 

Monday, August 17, 2026 Monday, July 20, 2026 

Monday, September 17, 2026 Monday, August 17, 2026 

Monday, October 05, 2026 Monday, September 17, 2026 

Monday, November 09, 2026 Monday, October 05, 2026 

Monday, December 14, 2026 Monday, November 09, 2026 

Defendant’s Attorney of Record will be notified and required to attend Calendar Call. 


